
D59 DES Outreach 59NEW24191 Participants List 

 

 

Interested Parties Company Sub/Prime Email 
May Low AECOM Prime may.low@aecom.com 

Denise Jacobo 
New Century 
Construction & 
Consulting, Inc. 

Prime/Sub Newcenturycc@gmail.com 

Eileen Ryder Parsons Prime Eileen.ryder@parsons.com 
Mo Rousta Mark Thomas Prime/Sub mrousta@markthomas.com 
Hank Doll Mark Thomas Prime/Sub hdoll@markthomas.com 
LaVona Sherrills WSECDC Sub wsecdc@gmail.com 

Dennis La Salle La Salle Solutions, 
LLC. Sub Lasalle.calif@gmail.com 

Becky Stadolnik MNS Engineers, Inc. Undecided bstadolnik@mnsengineers.com 
Greg Chelini MNS Engineers, Inc. Undecided gchelini@mnsengineers.com 

Randy Lewis Veterans Construction 
and Design, Inc. Undecided rlewis@veteranscd.com 

Irfan Kalhoro AECOM Prime Irfan.kalhoro@aecom.com 

Charles Bryant Masbuild Design 
Solutions, Inc. Prime/Sub charles@masbuild.com 

Shereen Hayes C2PM Sub shereen@c2pm.com 

Natasha DeBenon Ghiradelli Associates, 
Inc. Undecided ndebenon@ghiradelliassoc.com 

Michael Dipsia NV5 Corporation Sub Michael.dipsia@nv5.com 
Pamela Nugent Hardesty & Hanover Sub pnugent@hardestyhanover.com 

Ivan Benavidez Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime Ibenavidez@fountainheadcorp.com 

Tyrone Taylor Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime ttaylor@fountainheadcorp.com 

Javid Sharifi Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime jsharifi@fountainheadcorp.com 

Michael Tahan Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime mtahan@fountainheadcorp.com 

Cheryl Blecker Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime cblecker@fountainheadcorp.com 

Zouheir Saleh Fountainhead 
Consulting Corporation Prime Zsaleh@fountainheadcorp.com 

Khaled Allam Frontier Engineering 
Corp Sub kallam@frontierecmg.com 

Ryan Kash Pacific Pros Sub ryan@pacificpros.com 

Rich Fitterer Kleinfelder 
Construction Services Undecided rfitterer@kleinfelder.com 

Ken Bui Jacobs Undecided Ken.bui@jacobs.com 
Oscar Henriquez AECOM Prime Oscar.henriquez@aecom.com 
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